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154
153
122
130
144
145
123
150
147
135
160
143
149
133
142
137
140
152
146
139
155
159
127
158
157
129
128
125
132
138
134
151
141
136
131
124
156
148
126

22.10.2016

Maabuuku 2005 1 MoJ10:Ke
r.poxe

Damuans, Ums
NBanoB Kupumnn
ITepmmn Kupumn
baxxenos Buranuii
Enbuos Cepreit
[IBenoB Anekceit
Ymakos Kupuin
ITo3neeB Bnagumup
I'maBarckux Aprem
Tpedunos Bagum
3103uKoB JMuTpuii
[Mukynes ['ne6
Knxna Kupun
Manymapos Camup
KoHncrantuaoB Aprem
[TaceinkoB JAMutpuii
Actadses Erop
Tponun AHapeit
3onorapeB AnekcaHap
CaBun Hukura
®enopos Hukura
Bonkos Urops
[Tensr BoBa

I'aBmnn Erop
HynecoB Makcum
MartBeeB Bnan
3axapoB AJekcaHp
Kapasaes l1Ban
Boponunxnn Urops
CespxuH ApceHnit
Basees IlaBen
KuszeB Makcum
Pakxos Urops
baxenos EBrenunit
3osoTtapeB AJleKcaHAp
Bepmnnuz EBrennii
[ToTropounn Knpun
Mapampirun Crenan
bexmemerseB Hukura
Cononuiiryk Urops

IOnommu 2003-2004 r.p.

HUS
2007
2006
2005
2005
2005
2006
2005
2007
2005
2006
2005
2005
2005
2006
2005
2006
2005
2007
2005
2005
2005
2006
2006
2007
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2006
2006
2006
2006
2008
2006
2006
2008
2006

2. I'nazoe

OpraHu3anus
Kes, JHOCII

Kes, JHOCII

I'nmazos, JI-1
Kpacnoropse
I'nazoBckuii p-H
I'mazoBckuii p-H
I'nmazos, /JI-1

Kes, JHOCII

Ap

ITonuno
YaiikoBckuii-Kenrasp
I'nazoBckuii p-H
IOxameHnckuii p-H
ITonuno

[Tonuno

ITonuno

ITonuno

Ap

I'nazoBckuii p-H
ITonuno

I'nmazos, /-1
YaiikoBckuii-Kenrapp
I'nmazos, /-1
YaiikoBckuit-Kenrapp
Yaiikockuii-Kenrasp
Kpacuoropse
Kpachoropse

I'nazos, JI-1

[Tonuno

ITonuno

ITonuno

Ap

ITonuno

ITonuno

ITonuno

I'nmazos, JI-1
Kapaxynuno
IOxameHnckuit p-H
I'nazos, JI-1

4 KM

BpeMs
14,33
15,22
15,49
15,57
16,03
16,17
16,22
16,30
16,33
16,55
17,01
17,04
17,16
17,17
17,21
17,22
17,34
17,38
17,38
17,42
17,52
17,54
17,57
18,25
18,25
18,29
18,29
18,48
19,00
19,02
19,28
19,29
19,56
19,56
19,56
20,29
21,42
22,27
25,10

10 xm
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Ne
100
272
185

58
241
195
282

95

53
115
177

67
142
111
194

54
290

50
269
191

92
218

45
263
161

73
245
125
171
258
278

33
28
108
98
134
34
164
136
157
129
140

Damuans, Ums
MargeeB EBrenuit
[TyxnuH Biagumup
Axosne Hukura
3sm0axTUH ApTem
Koposun JImutpuii
Cro3eB Makcum
Cxypuxun Crenan
HeBoctpyeB AHTOH
IopOymmun Jlanwn
JlanusioB AHTOH
Mapxkos Erop
Parumop Kapum
CemenoB VBan
Yupkos Bagum
Yuosimes Biag
bymmaknn Annpen
Bacrokos Huxomaii
buprokos Casenuit
PomamioB Aprem
Casun EBrenuit
KouatkoB Hukura
[IyroB Apcennii
buprokos I'eoprun
[Iymkapes Kupun
[IloBHEpOBUY AHIpeEi
[IyroB CaBenuii
upsieB AHTOH
®etucos Pycian
Mansix AHapeit
AoGarmmeB Pamunp
Tapacos [lanun

Ounomm 2001-2002 r.p.

®damuausa, Ums
HBanoB Bnag
[To3neeB Anexceit
Cabpexos Urops
VYcees I1agen
MapteiHOB [lannnn
Onukuenko EBrenmii
Ecunees UnbHyp
J3roun Oner
Cypryrckuii Erop
Uupkos Hukomnai
O6yxoB Unbs

r.poxie
HUS
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2004
2003
2004
2004
2004
2004
2003
2003
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2003
2003
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2003
2003
2003
2004
2004

r.poxie
HUA
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2002
2001
2002
2002

opraHu3anus
Kes
IOxamenckoe
IOkamenckoe

IOxamenckoe

Yaiikosckuii-Kenrasp

I'nazos, JI-1
I'nmazos, JI-1
Anam
I'nmazos, JI-1
Ap

Kes

Kes
Kpachoropse
I'nazos, JI-1
Anam
I'nazos, JI-1
Kes
I'nazos, JI-1
I'nmazos, /JI-1
I'nazos, JI-1
Ap

I'nazos, JI-1
I'nmazos, /JI-1
Kpacuoropse
I'nmazos, /-1
Ap

I'nmazos, /-1
I'nazos, JI-1
I'nmazos, /JI-1
I'nazos, JI-1
I'nmazos, /-1

opraHu3anus
Bbanesuno
Kes
IOkamenckoe
IOkamenckoe
Anam
I'nazos, JI-1
IOkamenckoe
Kes

I'nmazos, JI-1
Kpacnoropse
Kes

BpeMsi
36,59
38,39
39,11
39,13
40,27
40,59
41,40
42,01
42,09
42,55
43,14
43,18
43,21
43,23
43,36
44,01
44,22
44,45
44 47
46,52
47,03
47,31
53,22
53,37
53,38
54,19

H\S
H\1
coIien
coIen
coIIen

10 kM

BpeMs
31,43
33,08
33,50
34,26
36,38
36,49
36,50
37,05
37,17
38,08
38,53
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12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
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279
182
126
81
173
192
154
72
102
163
15
199
243
74
158
24
32
247
84
179
175
116
71
69
197
16
186
70
262

Ne
17
183
76
152
78
188
75
119
174
21
151
60
144
118
143

[TonoB Anekcanap
KapasaeB Unbs
Konapatses Erop
CroicoeB Unbst
CrenaukuH IlaBen
ITo3nees Cepreit
3arpe6un Tumodeit
Kyreprun Ilasen
I'pebGenmnukoB Cepreit
MaxkcumoB Bagum
CaBunoB MatBeit
[TaxoB danuunn
I'aBpunoB Makcum
Cemenos Erop
JlaBpentun Imutpuii
OusieB Cepreit
Kapasaes Jlanun
T'orosieB anun
Kacarkun Hukura
[ToTopounn Annpeit
BacuibeB Cemen
[Tepmakos lanunn
Cuerupe Jlanun
Paxos I'puropuii
3onorapes Erop
PakoB Muxaun
Cynuos Bnaaucnas
Beperennukos Urope
KansipmaToB Makcum

IOnomm 1999-2000 r.r.p.

®damuausa, Ums
[Magpun Cepreit
bexmemerneB Ctanucias
CaBun Anekcei
Cynuos Bnaaucnas
Enmsnos Crac
ApacnanoB Koncrantux
EmmvemetrseB Unbs
I'opmykoB Anexceit
XapuH AHapeit
Anexkcanapos Bacwinii
Tepewmnn Apocnas
Kongparees Anekceit
Cemakun Oner
Cagonbkun Unbs
byngakoB Aptem

2001
2001
2002
2002
2002
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2002
2001
2002
2002
2001
2002
2001
2002
2002
2001
2002
2002
2001
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2001

r.poxie
HUSA
1999
1999
2000
1999
1999
1999
1999
2000
1999
1999
2000
1999
2000
1999
2000

Anam
IOkamenckoe
Kes
IOkamenckoe
I'mazos, JI-1
I'nazos, JI-1

Yaiikosckuii-Kenrasp
Yaiikosckuii-Kenrasp

Yaiikockuii-Kenrasp

Kpacnoropse
Anam
I'nazos, JI-1
Ap

Anam
I'nmazos, /JI-1
I'nazos, JI-1
Anam
I'nazos, JI-1
FOkamenckoe
Kpacnoropse
ITonuno
I'nazos, JI-1
I'nmazos, /JI-1
Ap

I'nmazos, /JI-1
Ap

Ap

Ap

TTonnHO

OopraHu3anus
Kapaxynuno
FOkamenckoe
Kes
IOxameHnckoe
Anam
IOxameHnckoe
FOxamenckoe
Capamnyn
Anam

Anam
I'nmazos, JI-1
I'nazos, JI-1
I'nmazos, JI-1
Ap

Kauxkamryp

39,15
39,26
40,00
40,13
40,40
41,01
41,27
41,42
41,43
42,01
42,09
42,20
42,40
43,03
43,23
43,23
43,36
43,38
43,40
44,07
44,17
44,50
46,21
46,41
48,53
50,09
50,59
51,40
couren

10 kM

BpeMs
31,38
31,47
33,35
33,42
33,58
34,22
36,00
36,07
37,09
37,09
37,19
37,23
37,24
38,18
38,22

12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
26
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
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21
22
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162
127
217
149
281
103
147
209
205

Ne
168
259
242
285
286
109

Ne
124
107
265
181
284
117
494
347
254

85

87
172
101

89
184
280

49
106
159
105
180

HanunoB Unbs
bapeiunaukos Jlenuc
bynnakos Jlanun
NBanoB bopuc
Cadonbkun MBan
Jlykun [lenuc
Tpedunos Brnanucnas
by3anakos Pycram
Onones Uropp

KOnuops1 1997-1998 r.p.

®damuausa, Ums
Kopsikun Hukura
[lyknun Unes
[yneros Anexcen
AdanacseB Anapeit
EnbuoB Hukura
Jroxun Kupusn

My:xuunbl 1996-1977 r.p.

®damuausa, Ums
Tpodumon Annpeit
AnnpeeB Makcum
[Ilyneros Anekcanap
BonkoB AHTOH
[TeneBun NBan
Harosunpia I1aBen
XynaskoB Jmutpuii
I'maBarckux Jmurpuii
Kapnanonbues Bacunmii
Benepnukos Anapeit
CenusepcroB Cepreit
JlanunoB Anekcanap
Cemakun NBan
boranos MBan
[IxnseB Erop
[Tanpun Amutpuit
KypreeB Muxaunn
JloxxkuH Muxani
['maBarckux Anexcanap
I'onoBusnun Jmurpuii
Bepmmnna EBrennii

Myxumnnbl 40-44 roga

®davmnusa, Uma

1999
2000
1999
1999
1999
2000
1999
1999
2000

r.po:Kae
HUSA
1998
1998
1998
1998
1997
1998

r.po:Kae
HUSA
1986
1986
1996
1989
1989
1982
1981
1985
1994
1994
1980
1979
1989
1990
1986
1993
1985
1988
1996
1987
1980

r.poxie
HUA

Ap

ITap3u
I'nmazos, JI-1
Anam

Ap

ITonuno

Yaiikosckuii-Kenrasp

TAIIT
I'TIK

opraHu3anus
I'nazos, JI-1
IOxameHnck
Anam

I'nazos, -1
Ap

Ap

opraHu3anus
Hrpa

Kes
Capanyn
I'mazoB
Capanyn
Kapakynuno
Kes

Kes

I'TIIN

I'K3

I'mazoB

KJIb "Uranmac"
I'mazoB
ITonuno
I'mazoB
Capamnyn
I'mazoB
I'nazoB

Kes
VamIITO
YamlITO

OpraHusanus

38,33
38,59
39,01
39,18
39,59
40,01
40,42
47,46
49,05

10 km

BpeMs
32,28
33,30
36,21
37,24
39,52
41,06

10 xm

BpeMs
30,10
30,39
30,43
31,21
31,27
31,53
32,06
32,53
33,20
33,25
33,46
33,52
33,57
34,02
35,04
36,09
36,53
37,16
38,11
45,05
53,59

10 km

BpeMs

16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
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90
19
83
22

287
37
170
51
35

Ne
275
248
165

93

14
141
120

Ne
86
160
252

Ne
97
166
257
377
283
68
77

benbTiokoB Cepreit

Cuszos Buxrop

TacmaeB Anekcanap

PakoB Anexceit
Myxunnbl 45-49

Damuans, Ums

J3toun Baagumup

Enpnos Bauecnas

My:xuyunbi 50-54 rona

Damuans, Ums

I'epmaniok EBrenuii

benos Urope

Apnames Banepuit

[IImuar Bukrop
Kynukos Cepreii

My:xk4yunbl 55-59 ger

®damuausa, Ums

CanamaroB Hukomnait
Uysakun Binagumup

CemaxuH Jleounn

Yukuies Anekcavap
CpruyroB Muxaunn

Uromun Annpei
Pacynes Pacum

Myxuunbl 60-64 roga

damuans, Ums

INans0Onayd Anexkcanap
borganos Anexcanap
Bboromonos Bragumup

1976
1976
1971
1974

r.poxie
HUS
1971
1967

r.poxje
HUSA
1966
1962
1964
1963
1966

r.po:Kae
HUSA
1960
1961
1959
1959
1960
1959
1958

r.poje
HHUS
1950
1955
1952

Myx4uuHBI 65 JieT u cTapiue

®damuaua, Ums

OckonkoB AHaronui
Adonun Banepuii

T'anmumoB Punar

[Ixnses Banepuit
baGymkun EBrenmii

Huxomnaes Urops

CyBopoB Huxkonai

r.poxie
HUA
1951
1951
1941
1942
1947
1948
1938

VamIITD

KJIb "Uranmac"
MxeBck

Ap

opraHuzanms
I'mazoB
Ap

opraHuzanms
KJIBb "Utanmac"
KJIb "HUranmac"
KJIb "Utanmac"
KJIb "HUranmac"

I'mazoB

opraHu3anus
KJIb "HUranmac"
KJIBb "Utanmac"
Ap

KJIb "Utanmac"
KJIb "HUranmac"
KJIb "Utanmac"
KJIb "HUranmac"

opraHuzanms
I'mazoB
IIepmb

Kapaxynuno

opraHu3anus
I'mazoB

I'nazoB

KJIb "HUranmac"
KJIb "Utanmac"
KJIb "HUranmac"
KJIb "Uranmac"

Kupogsckas o61actb

36,34
40,42
43,46
45,39

10 xm

BpeMs
35,38
41,03

10 xm

BpeMs
33,04
36,06
38,02
39,07

couren

10 xm

BpeMs
37,35
43,59
44,39
46,07
46,08
46,13
47,15

10 km

BpeMs
41,45
42,30
42,59

10 xm

BpeMs
41,48
47,50
49,18
50,19
51,43
54,08
58,06

A wWw DN
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Ne
124
107
265
181
284

17

33
183
117
494
168
347
287

28
254

85
259

76
152

87
108
172
101

78

89
188

98
184

82

75

37
119
280
242

90
134

34
164

49
100
136
174

21
106

ABCOJIIOT mMy:X4HHBI

Damuans, Ums
Tpodumor Anapeii
AnpapeeB Makcum
[lyneroB Anekcanap
BonkoB AHTOH
[TeneBun NBan
[Magpun Cepreit
HBanos Bian
bexmemerbeB Ctanucnan
Harosunreig [1aBen
XyaskoB Jmutpuii
Kopsikun Hukura
I'maBarckux Jmutpuii
I'epmaniok EBrenuii
[TozneeB Anekceit
Kapnanonbnes Bacunuii
Benepnukos Annpen
[lyknun Unes

CaBun Anekceit
Cynuos Bnaaucinas
CenusepcroB Cepreit
Cabpekos Uropb
JlanunoB Aiiekcanap
Cemaxun MBan
EnsroB Crac
boranos MBan
ApacnanoB KoHcTaHTHH
VYcees [laBen
[IxnseB Erop

J3rouH Bnagumup
EmmemerseB Uinbst
benos Urops
INoprykoB Anekceit
[Magpun Amutpuii
[lyneros Anexcen
benbtiokoB Cepreit
MapteiHOB [lannnn
Onukuenko EBrenunit
Ecunees UnbHyp
KypreeB Muxaun
MarseeB EBrenuii
J3roun Oner

XapuH AHapeit
Anexcanapos Bacwinii
JloxxknH Muxaunn

r.poxae
HUS
1986
1986
1996
1989
1989
1999
2001
1999
1982
1981
1998
1985
1966
2001
1994
1994
1998
2000
1999
1980
2001
1979
1989
1999
1990
1999
2001
1986
1971
1999
1962
2000
1993
1998
1976
2001
2001
2001
1985
2003
2002
1999
1999
1988

opraHu3zanms
HUrpa

Kes

Caparryn
I'nazoB
Caparryn
Kapaxynuno
banesuno
IOxamenckoe
Kapakynuno
Kes

I'nmazos, /JI-1
Kes

KJIb "Utanmac"
Kes

I'TIn

T'K3
FOkamenck
Kes
FOkamenckoe
I'mazoB
IOkamenckoe
KJIb "HUranmac"
I'mazoB
Angam
ITonuno
FOxamenckoe
IOkamenckoe
I'mazoB
I'mazoB
FOxamenckoe
KJIb "Uranmac"
Capanyn
Capamnyn
Anam
ViumIITD
Anam
I'nazos, JI-1
FOxamenckoe
I'nazoB

Kes

Kes

Angam

Anam

I'mazoB

10 xm

BpeMs
30,10
30,39
30,43
31,21
31,27
31,38
31,43
31,47
31,53
32,06
32,28
32,53
33,04
33,08
33,20
33,25
33,30
33,35
33,42
33,46
33,50
33,52
33,57
33,58
34,02
34,22
34,26
35,04
35,38
36,00
36,06
36,07
36,09
36,21
36,34
36,38
36,49
36,50
36,53
36,59
37,05
37,09
37,09
37,16
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45
46
47
48
49
50
o1
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92

157
151
60
285
144
275
170
129
159
118
143
162
272
140
127
217
51
185
58
279
149
182
286
281
126
103
81
241
173
19
147
195
192
260
109
154
282
72
102
86
97
163
95
15
53
199
160
243

Cypryrckuit Erop
Tepewmnn fpocnas
KonpaparwseB Anekceit
AdanacreB Anapeit
Cemakun Oner
CanamaroB Hukomnait
Apnames Banepuit
Yupxos Hukomnai

I'maBarckux AJiekcanip

Cadonbkun Unbst
bynngakoB Aptem
HanunoB Nnbs
lyknun Biagumup
O06yxoB Unbs
bapeimukos Jlenuc
bynnakos Jlanun
[IImMuaTr BukTop
SxoBneB Hukura
3ssmMOaxTHH ApTemM
[ToroB Anexkcanap
HBanoB bopuc
KapasaeB Wb
Eapnos Hukwnra
Cadonbkun NBan
Konnpatrses Erop
Jlykun [lenuc
CoicoeB Unbs
Koposun [Imutpuit
CrenaukuH IlaBen
Cuszos BuxTop
Tpedunos Brnagucnas
CrozeB MMakcum
[Toznees Cepreit
EnbuoB Bsauecnas
Jroxun Kupnn
3arpeOun Tumodeii
Cxkypuxun Crenan
Kyreprun IlaBen
I'pebenmmukoB Cepreii
lNanp6ay0 Anekcannp
OckonkoB AHaTOIMi
MaxkcumoB Bagnm
HesoctpyeB AHTOH
CaBuHoB MaTtseit
I'opOymmmn lanun
[ITaxoB lanuun
borganos Anexcanap
l'aBpunoB Makcum

2001
2000
1999
1998
2000
1960
1964
2002
1996
1999
2000
1999
2003
2002
2000
1999
1963
2003
2003
2001
1999
2001
1997
1999
2002
2000
2002
2003
2002
1976
1999
2003
2001
1967
1998
2001
2004
2001
2001
1950
1951
2001
2003
2002
2004
2001
1955
2002

I'nmazos, JI-1

I'nazos, JI-1

I'nmazos, JI-1

I'nazos, JI-1

I'mazos, JI-1

KJIb "Uranmac"

KJIB "HUrammac"
Kpacnoropse

Kes

Ap

Kaukamryp

Ap

FOkamenckoe

Kes

[Tap3u

I'nazos, JI-1

KJIb "Utanmac"
IOxameHnckoe
FOkamenckoe

Anam

Anam

IOxameHnckoe

Ap

Ap

Kes

Tlonuno
FOkamenckoe
YaiikoBckuii-Kenrapp
I'nmazos, /-1

KJIb "HUranmac"
Yaiikockuii-Kenrasp
I'nazos, JI-1

I'nmazos, /-1

Ap

Ap
YaiikoBckuii-Kenrasp
I'nazos, JI-1
YaiikoBckuii-Kenrasp
YaiikoBckuii-Kenrasp
I'mazoB

I'nazoB

KpacHoropse

Anam

Anam

I'nazos, JI-1

I'nmazos, JI-1

ITepmb

Jp

37,17
37,19
37,23
37,24
37,24
37,35
38,02
38,08
38,11
38,18
38,22
38,33
38,39
38,53
38,59
39,01
39,07
39,11
39,13
39,15
39,18
39,26
39,52
39,59
40,00
40,01
40,13
40,27
40,40
40,42
40,42
40,59
41,01
41,03
41,06
41,27
41,40
41,42
41,43
41,45
41,48
42,01
42,01
42,09
42,09
42,20
42,30
42,40

45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
88
90
01
92



93

94

95

96

97

98

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140

115
252
74
177
67
142
158
24
111
32
194
247
84
83
248
54
179
175
290
165
50
269
116
105
22
93
14
141
71
69
191
92
120
218
209
166
197
205
257
16
377
186
70
283
45
263
161
180

JanunoB AHTOH
boromonos Bragumup
Cemenos Erop
Mapxkos Erop
Parumop Kapum
Cemenos lBan
JlaBpentun JImutpuii
Kopsikun Kupunin
Yupkos Bangum
Kapasaes Jlanun
Yuosimes Biag
T'orosieB anun
Kacarkun Hukura
TacmaeB Anexcanup
Uysakun Binagumup
bymmakun Annpen
[Toropounn Aunpeit
BacunbseB Cemen
Bacrokos Huxomaii
Cemaxkud Jleounn
buprokos Casenuit
Pomamos Aprem
IlepmakoB Januun
['onoBu3nun Jmutpuii
PakoB Anekceit
UukuieB Anekcanap
Cpruyros Muxann
Wrommn Annpeit
CHerupes lanun
Paxos I'puropuii
CaBun EBrenuit
KouarkoB Hukura
Pacynes Pacum
[IyroB Apcennii
by3anakos Pycram
Adonun Banepuit
3onorapes Erop
Omnones Urops
l'anumoB Punar
PakoB Muxaun
[Ixnses Banepuit
CynuoB Bnagucnas
Beperennukos Urops
baGymkun EBrenmii
buprokos I'eoprun
[Iymkapes Knpun
[lToBHepoBuu AHzpeit
Bepmmnun EBrenuit

2004
1952
2002
2004
2004
2003
2001
2002
2003
2001
2004
2002
2002
1971
1961
2004
2001
2002
2004
1959
2004
2004
2002
1987
1974
1959
1960
1959
2001
2002
2003
2003
1958
2004
1999
1951
2002
2000
1941
2002
1942
2002
2002
1947
2004
2004
2004
1980

Ap

Kapaxynuno
Anam

Kes

Kes
Kpacnoropse
I'nmazos, JI-1
I'nazos, JI-1
I'nmazos, JI-1
Anam

Anam

I'nazos, JI-1
FOkamenckoe
MxeBck

KJIBb "Utanmac"
I'nazos, JI-1
Kpacnoropse
Tlonuno

Kes

Ap

I'nmazos, /JI-1
I'nazos, JI-1
I'nmazos, /JI-1
ViumIITD

Ap

KJIb "HUranmac"
KJIb "Utanmac"
KJIb "HUranmac"
I'nmazos, /-1

Ap

I'nmazos, /JI-1

Ap

KJIb "Utanmac"
I'nazos, JI-1
T'ATIT

I'mazoB

I'nazos, JI-1
I'TIK

KJIb "Utanmac"
Ap

KJIb "Utanmac"
Ap

Ap

KJIb "HUranmac"
I'nazos, JI-1
KpacHoropse
I'nazos, JI-1
VamIITD

42,55
42,59
43,03
43,14
43,18
43,21
43,23
43,23
43,23
43,36
43,36
43,38
43,40
43,46
43,59
44,01
44,07
44,17
44,22
44,39
44,45
44,47
44,50
45,05
45,39
46,07
46,08
46,13
46,21
46,41
46,52
47,03
47,15
47,31
47,46
47,50
48,53
49,05
49,18
50,09
50,19
50,59
51,40
51,43
53,22
53,37
53,38
53,59

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

99

99

102
102
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140



141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150

68
73
77
35
262
171
258
278
245
125

Huxkonaes HUropp
[IyroB Caenuii
CyBopoB Huxkomnait
Kynukos Cepreii
KagsipmaToB Makcum
Mansix AHapeit
AobameB Pamuib
Tapacos [lanun
[[IupsieB AHTOH
®etucos Pyciian

1948
2004
1938
1966
2001
2003
2004
2004
2003
2003

KJIb "Urammac"
Ap

Kuposckas o6mactp
I'nazoB

[Tonuno

I'nazos, JI-1
I'nmazos, JI-1
I'nazos, JI-1
I'nmazos, JI-1
I'nazos, JI-1

54,08
54,19
58,06
coIIen
colien
coIIen
colien
coIIen
H\S
H\T

141
142
143



